H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

B
C
A
B C
A
CB
A
B C
A
CB
NB: All measurements are nominal.
TRV 2-WAY
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10/15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV10C 1
15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV15C 1
15mm Straight Chrome 2TRV15SC 1
10/15mm Angle Brass 2TRV10B 1
15mm Angle Brass 2TRV15B 1
TRV 2-WAY contract
8/10/15mm Angle Nickel 2TRVUS 1
10/15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV10N 1
10/15mm Straight Nickel 2TRV10NS 1
15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV15N 1
10mm (90˚ Comp Elbow) Nickel 2TRV10N90 1
TRV 2-WAY pushfit
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome 2TRV10CPF90 1
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome 2TRV10SCPF90 1
10mm Straight Chrome 2TRV10SCPF 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome 2TRV15CPF90 1
15mm Angle Chrome 2TRV15CPF 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome 2TRV15SCPF90 1
TRV 2-WAY contract pushfit
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel 2TRV10NPF90 1
10mm Angle Nickel 2TRV10NPF 1
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Nickel 2TRV15NPF90 1
15mm Angle Nickel 2TRV15NPF 1
10/15mm (90°)10mm10/15mm (90°)10/15mm
TRV 2-WAY Technical information
2TRV10CPF90
PUSHFIT